1. 701
2. 763
3. 942
4. 117
5. 110
6. 103
7. 106
8. 513
9. 951
10. 954
11. 652
12, 184
13. 119
14. 111
15. 644
16. 102
17. 523
18. 118
19. 194
645

21. 114
22. 501
23. 961
24, 116
25, 637
928

27. 107
551

29. 199
30. 125
31. 963
32. 127
33. 731
34. 764

XEIMEPINO NPQTAGAHMA N. EAAAAOZ N-K E-N

OAKA
18 - 20 dep 2022

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

KOPAZTIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
2YANOIoz KOAYMBHZHX POH 2.K.POH
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX KOAAEIIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAXZ >MYPNH> O MIAQN MIAQN
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO

A.O.T. ®AAHPOY AOMNo®
EOGNIKOZ O.0.MN.0. EOONO®
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MENTEAIKOY A.O.TIENTEA
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPITQNAZ HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NMETPOYMNOAHZ r.Z.NeTPOY
OMINOZ ®INAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OONI
AIFAAEQ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
MANEAAHNIOZ T.Z. nrz
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDAAAS ANOI

MN.A.E. APTHZ APIHZ
NAYTIKOZVI'YMNAZTIKOZ 2YANOIOZ APTEMIZ NIz APTEMI
AGAHTIKH ENQZH XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTIOAHZ MZHAIOYMOA
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Oz MANIQNIOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOMATP
2ZYAANOIOZ ANMOD®OITON KOAAEIIOY AOHNQN 2.A.KOANET
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOII

K.Z. AEA®INIA MNEPIZTEPIOY AENOINEP
EYBOIKOX N'YMNAZTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ EYB.ILA.Z
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAYZ A.O.
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY TNAYKOX  TAAYKOZ
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYMOAHZ ANOAPTYP
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MNMPQTAGAHTEZ HPAKAEIOY AO MP.HPAK
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAAAMAKIOY NOKAAAMK
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>HZ ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ ANO MET/ZH

BaOpoi

389,0
366,0
311,0
303,5
201,0
188,0
166,0
158,0
121,5
100,0
89,0
82,0
75,0
71,0
57,0
48,0
42,0
41,5
40,0
40,0
39,0
37,5
36,0
34,0
32,0
32,0
28,0
28,0
25,0
20,0
19,0
18,0
16,0
12,5
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35.

37.
38.

40.
41.
42.

45.
46.

123
500
400
552
769
759
914
104
126
640
124
176
713

XEIMEPINO NPQTAGAHMA N. EAAAAOZ N-K E-N

OAKA
18 - 20 def 2022

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

KOPAZTIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MEPA MEPA
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAANAMATAZ O MNOZEIAQN NOKAMT
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XAAKIAOZ NOXAAK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
POAIQN AOAHZIZ POAAOGOA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEA®I K.O.AEADI>
YAPIA YAPIA
N.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ NOA
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITANEQ MZAITAA
A.O. NETPOYMNOAHZ OAYMIIAAA 96 OA.TIETPOYN
E.N.O. AITYMNTIQTQN ENOA

FA>Z IAZONA> NIKAIA> KEPATZINIOY IAZONAZ
AIOAOZ A.O. YTPQY ZTIBOY METPOYIMOAHZ AIOA.MET

BaOpoi

11,0
11,0
10,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
0,5
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